Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX

PC- 0011056

Place of Issue ..
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL DHAKA

" Rule 27(3)

17-Mar-16
To The Plant Pmtecnon Orgamzatmn of ITALY Date Inspected ........ococooven.nne.
I Descrlptlon of the c0n31gnment
BT = DHAKA BEST FOODS LTD, HOUSE#41, AB SUPER MARKET, SECTOR#03,
Name and address of exporter: . UTTARA,DHAKA,BANGLADESH. = . = =

A T 7EURO BANGLA BAZZAR DI PAHLOUN MOHD SOHEL VIAVICOLO
Declared name and address of consignee : __yOLTURNNO NO-18, 36075 MONTECCHIO VICENZA ITALY

Number and description of packages: __ 280CARTONS " "~ ~ ¥
Distinguishing mark : __ e R e s e g A N NN
Place of origin : __ e i 2 RRNOLRRERH e A e N i AN NN e
Declared means of conveyance : SSLACH G, ST . NG 0. AU RN W T WIS AT
Beehred point of enbry i o0 - TEALNG RN N L U NN N A=
Name of produce and quantity declared : ___1940(ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED & FORTY)KGS, FRESH
VEGETABLES
Botanical name of plant: 1 __SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

e o Treatiment g, “_\;,eq TD-FOR-SL570% N

Chemical (active mgrcd:em) and concentration - e S o O

D i B dte Hire ‘!&IIL_I_{—\ L I‘lreb -'U
uration of exposure and temperature RS o D Eedao et

IR HonAl SRt ERAt ONIIE SR T e = e o e ta e e TR e e e
NILL : —

I

WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a rerm |
not e'rceedmg 2 (rwo) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). ,

Name of authorised officer :

Date of Issue : ... 47.mar-16

No hahil:ly shall be a:;.a(;ﬁ_cd 1o the Mim.s_u; of:\‘g:nc—:u_lu—lm o: Ee I;e;mﬁ;:e;lo; l'o-_ﬂ]ﬁ’—ol’..its 6fgoe—r t;rhre_p.r;;m;—la;vé with respaci o lh;sdge;uii‘c_:at;

WL S Ry |
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0011056

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya

8 Plantain

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Musa paradisiaca
Total

Date:- 17-Mar-16

Quantity (Kgs)
300
170
220
320
220
300
270
140
1940

1 Slf
Md. M.Tc-ntnzurul ;:(I oque

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quaranrtine Station
Hazrat Shahi. -+ Intl Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh




