Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Ministry of Agriculture

Department of Agricultural Extension Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX



PC- 0011056

Place of Issue

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

Rule 27(3)

ITALY Date Inspected 17-Mar-16
escription of the consignment
DHAKA BEST FOODS LTD, HOUSE#41, AB SUPER MARKET, SECTOR#03 UTTARA, DHAKA, BANGLADESH.
EURO BANGLA BAZZAR DI PAHLOUN MOHD SOHEL VIA VICOLO VOLTURNNO NO-18, 36075 MONTECCHIO VICENZA, ITALY
250 CARTONS
DBF
BANGLADESH
BY AIR
ITALY
1940(ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED & FORTY)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

Treatment NILL VALID FOR SHIPMENT Chemical (active ingredient) and concentration _ NILL WITHIN 24 HOURS Duration of exposure and temperature Additional information

WARNING: Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).



Md. Monzurul Hoque

Name of authorised officer : Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport

Signature:

Date of Issue :17-Mar-16 Dhaka, Bangladesh

No liability shall be attached to the Ministry of Agriculture or the Department or to any of its Officer or representative with respect to this certificate.

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0011056

Date: - 17-Mar-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	300
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	170
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	220
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	320
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	220
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	300
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	270
8	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	140
		Total	1940

Nonzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahja a Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh